3", 4" & 6" Borewell
Submersible Pumps
IS 8034
CM/L - 4573370
1 009
OSI
10041
O

Discharge (LPM)
S.No. kWModel HP
He
ad
 in
 M
et
er
s
Pipe Size
1¼"
(32 mm)
Stages
10 18 28 38 48 58
Discharge (LPM)
1 4DAR 1H/0.5-6 0.37 0.5 6 42 37 31 25 17 8
2 4DAR 1H/0.75-9 0.55 0.75 9 63 58 48 37 25 12
3 4DAR 1H/1.0-12* 0.75 1.0 12 85 82 72 56 37 20
4 4DAR 1H/1.5-18* 1.10 1.5 18 125 112 98 75 50 24
5 4DAR 1H/2.0-24 1.50 2.0 24 166 150 126 100 66 31
6 4DAR 1H/3.0-36 2.20 3.0 36 249 224 188 150 100 47
7 4DAR 1H/5.0-60 3.70 5.0 60 410 370 310 230 150 65
S.No. kWModel HP
He
ad
 in